
TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2013

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

MAN 31.18

Serie 1
1 4 PANERO Alessia 1997 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 30.99
2 5 CECCATO Cecilia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 31.00
3 3 LICINI Francesca 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 31.03
4 6 VERONESE Martina 1992 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 32.22
5 8 SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 32.40
6 2 SAVOIA Isabella 1998 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 32.75
7 1 PASQUALI Alice 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 33.58
8 7 ANCILLAI Cecilia 1998 ITA Aosta Nuoto 33.65
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Serie 2
1 5 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 33.01
2 3 VISIOLI Camilla 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 33.88
3 8 AVONDO Elena 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.59
4 2 SENIGA Micol 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 34.74
5 6 GIOBBIO Anna 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 34.91
6 1 CAVALLI Gaja 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 40.85
7 4 BIANCO Nicole 1997 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 46.22

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 PATELLI Elisa 1997 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti NP
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 31.18

1 PANERO Alessia 1997 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 30.99
2 CECCATO Cecilia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 31.00
3 LICINI Francesca 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 31.03
4 VERONESE Martina 1992 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 32.22
5 SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 32.40
6 SAVOIA Isabella 1998 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 32.75
7 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 33.01
8 PASQUALI Alice 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 33.58
9 ANCILLAI Cecilia 1998 ITA Aosta Nuoto 33.65

10 VISIOLI Camilla 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 33.88
11 AVONDO Elena 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.59
12 SENIGA Micol 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 34.74
13 GIOBBIO Anna 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 34.91
14 CAVALLI Gaja 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 40.85
15 BIANCO Nicole 1997 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 46.22

NON CLASSIFICATI

PATELLI Elisa 1997 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti NP
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